FRANCO-NEVADA CORP

FRANCO-NEVADA CORP
ISIN: CA3518581051

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price

167.00 CAD

Difference © -0.32%(-0.53)
General attributes
ISIN CA3518581051
Symbol FNV
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,934 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

166.44 CAD (100)
167.33 CAD (100)
167.22 CAD
167.84 CAD
166.27 CAD
167.53 CAD
167.074227 CAD
267,455
44,684,837.46
1,840

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA3518581051-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA3518581051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3518581051&ID_NOTATION=20488994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee33e7e2d15228bef72786551c67521aebb73a07f7d108dc5fecafcebdd25b77&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=42df08dad7b05c217&time=1713708131&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65ecd1c5274f1c5bd225aa8f80691bab1f736a5ca4044d35dcc0cfc4c871a300&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=49a8808533d8f3aca&time=1713708131&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8b5eed06eeefc894e94c739a82ac300ce9b39d156f3a220351f937db3472555&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2337a5891d429189b&time=1713708131&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c7a64610976f3d4d10a908d89f02103844a570fe6ca4c08cf40335aa8824ba7&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cc7144ac6c64fa8ac&time=1713708131&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61bbc133c196b7869251a4063e1a5ca7f7eeeedf9f8e0187222ef268bb821c3c&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=13a187d7af10f45af&time=1713708131&tool=RSC

FRANCO-NEVADA CORP

Details

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
167.00 CAD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.32% (-0.53)

ISIN CA3518581051
Symbol FNV
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,934 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 166.44 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 167.33 CAD (100)
Open 167.22 CAD
High 167.84 CAD
Low 166.27 CAD
Close (prev. day) 167.53 CAD
VWAP 167.074227 CAD
Volume (pcs) 267,455
Trading volume 44,684,837.46
Number of trades 1,840
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -11.80% -18.47% -2.46%
Perf (abs.) -22.35 -37.84 -4.21
Beta 1.07 1.06 1.05
Volatility 28.16 24.72 25.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FRANCO-NEVADA CORP

164.56 CAD (358,036)
160.24 CAD (414,777)
150.89 CAD (458,364)
173.88 CAD (372,581)

169.70 CAD (2024/04/12)

140.59 CAD (2024/01/11)

217.70 CAD (2023/05/04)

139.19 CAD (2023/12/12)

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/

Time Price

22:26

22:00

19:27

22:00

08:00

114.05 EUR

167.00 CAD

113.90 EUR

121.47 USD

113.75 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.11 23

44.68 1,840

0.00 9

100.78 9,279

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20488994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28658823
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26718609
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51387753
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31262858

FRANCO-NEVADA CORP
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London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Berlin

19
2024/04/ 16:08 167.22 CAD 0.10
19
2024/04/ 17:36 114.15 EUR 0.02
19
2024/04/ 08:08 114.20 EUR 0.00
19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20693995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20724223

FRANCO-NEVADA CORP

Company profile

Franco  Nevada

g GOLD Investment WORKS

Contact Details
FRANCO-NEVADA CORP.

199 Bay Street, Suite 2000 - M5L 1G9
Toronto

Telefon: +1-416-306-6300
Fax: +

E-mail: info@franco-nevada.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: FRANCO-NEVADA
CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Franco-Nevada Corp. engages in the management of gold-focused royalties and streams
portfolio. It provides investors with gold price and exploration optionality while limiting
exposure to many of the risks of operating companies. The company was founded in 1983

and is headquartered in Toronto, Canada.

Members of Management Board

Paul Brink  Chairman of Managing Board

Lloyd Hong Member of Executive

Committee
Sandip Member of Executive
Rana Committee

Board of directors

David Harquail Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Catharine Member of Supervisory

Farrow Board

Derek Evans Member of Supervisory
Board

Jacques Perron  Member of Supervisory
Board

Jennifer Maki Member of Supervisory
Board

Maureen Jensen Member of Supervisory
Board

Pierre-Paul Member of Supervisory

Lassonde Board

Thomas Member of Supervisory

Albanese Board
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mailto:info@franco-nevada.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA3518581051-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA3518581051
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